
	Place
	N° Dossard
	Noms
	Prénoms
	Classe
	VMA
	Temps
	Vit. moyenne

	1
	509
	BARBOTIN
	ALICE
	MTL
	
	05:57,5
	16,2

	2
	310
	TESSIER
	Julia
	Mtdre
	
	06:20,2
	15,3

	3
	339
	CHAUBENIT
	EMA
	Mtdre
	
	06:24,6
	15,1

	4
	213
	Chapuis
	Juliette
	JONZ
	
	06:27,3
	15,0

	5
	312
	RAMOND
	Doria
	Mtdre
	
	06:30,3
	14,9

	6
	2
	CHAUSSE 
	Zoé
	Mirambeau
	
	06:34,8
	14,7

	7
	1
	CHAUSSE 
	Juliette
	Mirambeau
	
	06:43,4
	14,4

	8
	601
	Villerel
	Jade
	STAIG
	
	06:44,8
	14,3

	9
	268
	Pothet
	Cloé
	JONZ
	
	06:52,8
	14,0

	10
	400
	THOMAS
	CLARA
	MTG
	
	06:56,1
	13,9

	11
	269
	Rochet
	Léonie
	JONZ
	
	07:04,8
	13,6

	12
	219
	Robert
	Maelis
	JONZ
	
	07:09,0
	13,5

	13
	260
	Klein
	Angelina
	JONZ
	
	07:17,5
	13,3

	14
	230
	Brosset
	Coline
	JONZ
	
	07:18,7
	13,2

	15
	619
	BOUTALEB
	NOR IMAN
	STAIG
	
	07:21,9
	13,1

	16
	242
	Pain
	Winona
	JONZ
	
	07:22,5
	13,1

	17
	302
	COUREAU
	Lilas
	Mtdre
	
	07:27,0
	13,0

	18
	273
	Veaux
	Agathe
	JONZ
	
	07:28,1
	12,9

	19
	261
	Lorandel
	Carla Lisa
	JONZ
	
	07:35,2
	12,7

	20
	309
	RUBIANO
	Morgane
	Mtdre
	
	07:35,9
	12,7

	21
	221
	Laborde
	Amandine
	JONZ
	
	07:36,8
	12,7

	22
	237
	Gerbeau
	Audrey
	JONZ
	
	07:37,5
	12,7

	23
	234
	Coupernot
	Léa
	JONZ
	
	07:38,1
	12,7

	24
	271
	Theillet
	Lorianne
	JONZ
	
	07:40,3
	12,6

	25
	307
	ROSSIGNOL
	Julie
	Mtdre
	
	07:51,5
	12,3

	26
	251
	Antill
	Megan
	JONZ
	
	07:53,0
	12,3

	27
	229
	Belot
	Camille
	JONZ
	
	07:54,5
	12,2

	28
	303
	MEREILES
	Meggy
	Mtdre
	
	07:56,1
	12,2

	29
	729
	el kandoussi
	myriam
	st genis
	
	07:59,1
	12,1

	30
	732
	sales
	pauline
	st genis
	
	08:02,5
	12,0

	31
	731
	querer
	daphne
	st genis
	
	08:10,5
	11,8

	32
	733
	sergent
	marie
	st genis
	
	08:11,3
	11,8

	33
	402
	DE MOURRA
	INES
	MTG
	
	08:12,2
	11,8

	34
	217
	Merle
	Charlotte
	JONZ
	
	08:19,2
	11,6

	35
	267
	Pajaud
	Amélie
	JONZ
	
	08:19,6
	11,6

	36
	220
	Maurin
	Elodie
	JONZ
	
	08:40,9
	11,1

	37
	236
	Gentil
	Lola
	JONZ
	
	08:44,1
	11,1

	38
	249
	Ziegler
	Marina
	JONZ
	
	08:45,1
	11,0

	39
	248
	Suire
	Maeline
	JONZ
	
	08:47,5
	11,0

	40
	728
	clement
	candice
	st genis
	
	09:30,3
	10,2

	41
	235
	Couturier
	Tiffanie
	JONZ
	
	09:50,0
	9,8

	42
	257
	Delage
	Eloise
	JONZ
	
	09:56,8
	9,7

	43
	905
	MATHIEU
	Isabelle
	IME
	
	10:28,5
	9,2

	44
	241
	Lorenzi
	Cassandra
	JONZ
	
	10:46,5
	9,0

	45
	240
	Lina
	Alicia
	JONZ
	
	10:47,3
	9,0

	46
	232
	Chartier
	Clara
	JONZ
	
	10:59,1
	8,8

	47
	247
	Senillon
	Lola
	JONZ
	
	11:01,8
	8,8

	48
	412
	DAVID
	CHLOE
	MTG
	
	11:07,2
	8,7

	49
	620
	SAUTRAN
	YELENA
	STAIG
	
	12:19,8
	7,8

	50
	607
	Imbert
	Zoé
	STAIG
	
	12:20,3
	7,8

	51
	405
	GOUPIL
	ORNELLA
	MTG
	
	12:20,9
	7,8

	52
	413
	LACROIX
	ANAIS
	MTG
	
	12:23,9
	7,8

	53
	730
	goton
	justine
	st genis
	
	12:29,6
	7,7


RESULTATS BENJAMINS  Distance = 1980m

	1
	716
	bertholot
	romain
	st genis
	
	07:46,7
	15,3

	2
	605
	Malaise
	Corentin
	STAIG
	
	07:50,8
	15,1

	3
	238
	Ho You Fat
	Jonas
	JONZ
	
	07:53,4
	15,1

	4
	602
	Bodere
	Tom
	STAIG
	
	08:13,4
	14,5

	5
	300
	PERRAULT
	Malael
	Mtdre
	
	08:20,3
	14,3

	6
	603
	Coulibaly
	Yedes
	STAIG
	
	08:21,7
	14,2

	7
	279
	SSEGUIN
	YANIS
	JONZ
	
	08:27,0
	14,1

	8
	335
	CUILHE
	LUCAS
	Mtdre
	
	08:37,6
	13,8

	9
	304
	LESCURE
	Romain
	Mtdre
	
	08:48,2
	13,5

	10
	334
	DERIT
	MAXIME
	Mtdre
	
	09:00,0
	13,2

	11
	336
	OZDEMIER
	ALAN
	Mtdre
	
	09:01,0
	13,2

	12
	274
	SUIRE
	GAETAN
	JONZ
	
	09:01,4
	13,2

	13
	623
	MARTY
	QUENTIN
	STAIG
	
	09:03,3
	13,1

	14
	725
	romain
	quentin
	st genis
	
	09:04,4
	13,1

	15
	305
	ROBIN
	Fabrice
	Mtdre
	
	09:06,0
	13,1

	16
	281
	RAIGNER
	NATHAN
	JONZ
	
	09:06,6
	13,0

	17
	401
	PETER
	MACKAY
	MTG
	
	09:07,1
	13,0

	18
	719
	bouyer
	paul
	st genis
	
	09:09,3
	13,0

	19
	4
	DANIAUD
	Léo
	Mirambeau
	
	09:12,0
	12,9

	20
	306
	DELAVIE
	Mathis
	Mtdre
	
	09:16,3
	12,8

	21
	606
	Mioulas
	Kilian
	STAIG
	
	09:22,6
	12,7

	22
	254
	Chauvière
	Thibault
	JONZ
	
	09:23,4
	12,7

	23
	414
	PAGNIEZ
	LUCAS
	MTG
	
	09:27,0
	12,6

	24
	282
	PARMENTIER
	LILLIAN
	JONZ
	
	09:28,0
	12,5

	25
	332
	DELAPIERRE
	MAXIME
	Mtdre
	
	09:28,9
	12,5

	26
	311
	CLEMENCEAU
	Romain
	Mtdre
	
	09:37,8
	12,3

	27
	318
	RULLIER
	Lucas
	Mtdre
	
	09:38,5
	12,3

	28
	722
	pillard
	luca
	st genis
	
	09:42,3
	12,2

	29
	502
	VASLIN
	UGO
	MTL
	
	09:43,7
	12,2

	30
	340
	BLANCHARD
	MATHIS
	Mtdre
	
	09:44,8
	12,2

	31
	233
	Couillaud
	Valentin
	JONZ
	
	09:45,5
	12,2

	32
	252
	Antill
	Oscar
	JONZ
	
	09:45,9
	12,2

	33
	278
	BEYREIX
	ERNEST
	JONZ
	
	09:46,4
	12,2

	34
	270
	Sourget
	Ouessant
	JONZ
	
	09:51,9
	12,0

	35
	726
	savigne
	renaud
	st genis
	
	09:52,2
	12,0

	36
	244
	Rahé
	Nicolas
	JONZ
	
	10:03,3
	11,8

	37
	301
	MACHADO
	Pablo
	Mtdre
	
	10:09,4
	11,7

	38
	604
	Arsicaud
	Maël
	STAIG
	
	10:10,5
	11,7

	39
	276
	DELVAEL
	Nicolas
	JONZ
	
	10:11,1
	11,7

	40
	243
	Picq
	Adel
	JONZ
	
	10:12,0
	11,6

	41
	500
	MAESTRO
	ENZO
	MTL
	
	10:20,3
	11,5

	42
	721
	negrite
	kelian
	st genis
	
	10:23,4
	11,4

	43
	263
	Menindes
	Jean Christophe
	JONZ
	
	10:24,5
	11,4

	44
	10
	PATUREAUX
	LUCAS
	Mirambeau
	
	10:25,1
	11,4

	45
	501
	GOUAULT
	ROBIN
	MTL
	
	10:26,2
	11,4

	46
	255
	Coupernot
	Quentin
	JONZ
	
	10:28,8
	11,3

	47
	231
	Brosset
	Yanis
	JONZ
	
	10:35,1
	11,2

	48
	715
	barbet 
	neo
	st genis
	
	10:35,8
	11,2

	49
	333
	MEIREILES
	JONATHAN
	Mtdre
	
	10:38,1
	11,2

	50
	403
	BOMBEZIN
	THEO
	MTG
	
	10:38,8
	11,2

	51
	621
	GAVENC
	CORENTIN
	STAIG
	
	10:46,4
	11,0

	52
	277
	GUILLEMET
	CLEMENT
	JONZ
	
	10:53,4
	10,9

	53
	723
	pinteno
	quentin
	st genis
	
	10:56,3
	10,9

	54
	259
	Hali
	Fathi
	JONZ
	
	11:15,2
	10,6

	55
	624
	TORCHUT
	EWEN
	STAIG
	
	11:29,0
	10,3

	56
	253
	Chapeau
	Mathis
	JONZ
	
	11:29,7
	10,3

	57
	246
	Rouil
	Timothé
	JONZ
	
	12:05,5
	9,8

	58
	264
	Michel
	Louis
	JONZ
	
	12:08,5
	9,8

	59
	406
	REYSSET
	KENZO
	MTG
	
	12:12,8
	9,7

	60
	262
	Marty
	Rémi
	JONZ
	
	12:55,1
	9,2

	61
	245
	Renolleau
	Nattan
	JONZ
	
	13:10,7
	9,0

	62
	256
	Coussy
	Hugo
	JONZ
	
	13:24,2
	8,9

	63
	239
	Leger Plaire
	Jules
	JONZ
	
	13:25,0
	8,9

	64
	903
	DELANTES
	Jovanny
	IME
	
	13:31,4
	8,8

	65
	902
	DEGAUQUIER
	Kevin
	IME
	
	14:27,8
	8,2

	66
	904
	CHARMARTY
	Morgan
	IME
	
	14:28,3
	8,2


RESULTATS MINIMES CADETS Distance = ​2600m

	1
	320
	BREGIERE
	Anthony
	Mtdre
	
	08:53,6
	17,5

	2
	614
	Espinoza
	Xavier-Luis
	STAIG
	
	09:25,6
	16,5

	3
	19
	POIRIER
	Johan
	Mirambeau
	
	09:28,8
	16,4

	4
	415
	GAYOUT
	COLLIN
	MTG
	
	09:34,6
	16,3

	5
	321
	NORMAND
	Enzo
	Mtdre
	
	09:39,4
	16,2

	6
	204
	Rak
	Jordan
	JONZ
	
	09:57,0
	15,7

	7
	313
	TESSIER
	Fabien
	Mtdre
	
	10:01,3
	15,6

	8
	210
	Pelletan
	Florian
	JONZ
	
	10:09,6
	15,3

	9
	12
	BAUDRY
	Timothé
	Mirambeau
	
	10:11,2
	15,3

	10
	611
	Epron
	Thibault
	STAIG
	
	10:16,4
	15,2

	11
	13
	BIGUERAUD
	Arnaud
	Mirambeau
	
	10:22,9
	15,0

	12
	21
	TAILLE
	Gillaume
	Mirambeau
	
	10:28,4
	14,9

	13
	318
	RULLIER
	Lucas
	Mtdre
	
	10:39,4
	14,6

	14
	202
	Gout
	julien
	JONZ
	
	10:40,3
	14,6

	15
	511
	BRUET
	SIMON
	MTL
	
	10:40,9
	14,6

	16
	322
	PROUX
	Samuel
	Mtdre
	
	11:01,8
	14,1

	17
	613
	Souc
	Léo
	STAIG
	
	11:12,3
	13,9

	18
	337
	FRAGA
	ANTHONY
	Mtdre
	
	11:32,1
	13,5

	19
	615
	Trijeau
	Théo
	STAIG
	
	11:36,0
	13,4

	20
	20
	POIRIER
	Maël
	Mirambeau
	
	11:38,2
	13,4

	21
	203
	Landraud
	Maxence
	JONZ
	
	11:39,8
	13,4

	22
	14
	BORDE
	Logan
	Mirambeau
	
	11:41,5
	13,3

	23
	200
	Perret 
	Jordan
	JONZ
	
	11:46,2
	13,3

	24
	505
	POU
	REMI
	MLIEU
	
	11:51,0
	13,2

	25
	504
	LLORENTE
	MATHYS
	
	
	11:54,2
	13,1

	26
	708
	grave
	theo
	st genis
	
	11:59,1
	13,0

	27
	735
	DIEU
	MARTIN
	st genis
	
	12:07,4
	12,9

	28
	15
	DE LUCA
	Nael
	Mirambeau
	
	12:08,7
	12,8

	29
	408
	BERNARD
	NANS
	MTG
	
	12:18,3
	12,7

	30
	508
	PENEAUD
	MATHIS
	MTL
	
	12:34,9
	12,4

	31
	707
	giraud
	simon
	st genis
	
	12:38,4
	12,3

	32
	711
	morillon 
	theo
	st genis
	
	12:41,6
	12,3

	33
	714
	robin
	jessy
	st genis
	
	12:45,9
	12,2

	34
	706
	bourion 
	victore
	st genis
	
	12:46,6
	12,2

	35
	912
	MICHAUD
	Benoit
	IME
	
	13:11,2
	11,8

	36
	207
	Bellicaud
	Julien
	JONZ
	
	13:18,8
	11,7

	37
	206
	Tobayas
	Jason
	JONZ
	
	13:29,9
	11,6

	38
	22
	THAU
	Dimitri
	Mirambeau
	
	13:52,3
	11,3

	39
	712
	pignon 
	clement
	st genis
	
	13:52,8
	11,2

	40
	622
	MAILLET
	KIRIAN
	STAIG
	
	14:02,2
	11,1

	41
	734
	SAVARIT
	MATHEO
	st genis
	
	14:03,0
	11,1

	42
	913
	BERGERON
	Guillaume
	IME
	
	14:05,1
	11,1

	43
	16
	FAURIE
	Nolan
	Mirambeau
	
	14:17,6
	10,9

	44
	510
	LAPIERRE
	MORGAN
	MTL
	
	15:38,4
	10,0

	45
	17
	FOUCHEREAU
	Emeric
	Mirambeau
	
	15:39,5
	10,0

	46
	909
	PACAUD
	Etienne
	IME
	
	16:20,2
	9,6

	47
	910
	VIEULE
	Clark
	IME
	
	16:27,3
	9,5

	48
	907
	GOUIN
	Jonathan
	IME
	
	16:44,0
	9,3

	49
	411
	RIES
	LUCAS
	MTG
	
	17:09,1
	9,1

	50
	409
	COUTRAS
	LUCAS
	MTG
	
	17:13,3
	9,1

	51
	407
	MANSON
	TRISTAN
	MTG
	
	17:13,9
	9,1

	52
	908
	MAHET
	Donovan
	IME
	
	17:14,9
	9,0

	53
	911
	BRISSON
	Philippe
	IME
	
	17:51,2
	8,7


RESULTATS MINIMES FILLES Distance = ​1980m

	1
	319
	BARBIER
	Emi
	Mtdre
	
	08:18,9
	14,3

	2
	314
	DE MOTA
	Pénélope
	Mtdre
	
	08:32,3
	13,9

	3
	507
	BORDINA
	LEANE
	MTL
	
	08:36,5
	13,8

	4
	703
	cardoso
	adeline
	st genis
	
	08:39,4
	13,7

	5
	325
	LYS
	Opale
	Mtdre
	
	08:52,3
	13,4

	6
	512
	MATHIEU
	ELISA
	MTL
	
	08:55,3
	13,3

	7
	216
	Favraud
	Margot
	JONZ
	
	09:11,7
	12,9

	8
	212
	Messu
	Emilie
	JONZ
	
	09:22,0
	12,7

	9
	214
	Leplat
	Charlotte
	JONZ
	
	09:29,6
	12,5

	10
	218
	Rode
	coline
	JONZ
	
	09:30,7
	12,5

	11
	215
	Roy
	Anouk
	JONZ
	
	09:32,3
	12,5

	12
	8
	NIVARD
	Isaline
	Mirambeau
	
	10:00,3
	11,9

	13
	315
	BONIN
	Aurélie
	Mtdre
	
	10:04,4
	11,8

	14
	7
	COUTANT 
	Laura
	Mirambeau
	
	10:08,4
	11,7

	15
	6
	BRODU
	Clara
	Mirambeau
	
	10:08,9
	11,7

	16
	316
	VEINANTE
	Julia
	Mtdre
	
	10:22,8
	11,4

	17
	23
	LANNUZEL
	Margo
	Mirambeau
	
	10:47,5
	11,0

	18
	617
	Baudry
	Amélie
	STAIG
	
	11:29,2
	10,3

	19
	704
	cot 
	inhnolla
	st genis
	
	11:38,1
	10,2

	20
	211
	Champeau
	Mélanie
	JONZ
	
	11:42,7
	10,1

	21
	404
	MACKAY
	CELESTINE
	MTG
	
	12:40,4
	9,4

	22
	916
	DUBRAU
	Aurélie
	IME
	
	12:48,3
	9,3

	23
	920
	FARET
	Chloé
	IME
	
	12:49,9
	9,3

	24
	921
	GUILBAUD
	LISA
	IME
	
	14:14,2
	8,3

	25
	919
	GUILBEAUD
	Lisa
	IME
	
	14:55,8
	8,0

	26
	918
	NEVEU
	Sandy
	IME
	
	14:56,2
	8,0

	27
	906
	LEFRAICHE
	Brayan
	IME
	
	14:56,7
	7,9

	28
	917
	DEMAY
	Emilie
	IME
	
	15:28,8
	7,7


Résultats par équipes:

Benjamines: 
1 Montendre
2 Jonzac
3 St Aigulin

Benjamins:
1 St Aigulin
2 Montendre
3 Jonzac

Minimes Garçons:
1 Montendre
2 Mirambeau 
3 St Aigulin

Minimes filles
1 Montendre
2 Jonzac
3 Mirambeau
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